Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

	:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVI	EYANCE:	-	Corrective Assignment to correct the name and address of the Assignee to Store Financial Services, LLC as previously recorded at Reel/Frame 016434/0135			
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA	;				
		Name	Execution Date			
Michael F. Sobek			08/15/2005			
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA					
Name:	Store Financi	Store Financial Services, LLC				
Street Address:	7171 W. 95th	7171 W. 95th Street				
Internal Address:	4th Floor					
City:	Overland Park					
	KANSAS					
State/Country:			II			
State/Country: Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE	66212					
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property	66212 ERS Total: 1 Type	Number				
Postal Code:	66212 ERS Total: 1 Type	Number 10927684				
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number:	66212 ERS Total: 1 Type :: E DATA (314)612	10927684				
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number:	66212 ERS Total: 1 Type :: E DATA (314)612	10927684 2-2307 Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.				
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> Phone: Email:	66212 ERS Total: 1 Type :: E DATA (314)612 U be sent via US 314-621 caxley@	10927684 2-2307 Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. -5070 @armstrongteasdale.com				
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam	66212 ERS Total: 1 Type :: :E DATA (314)612 (314)612 (314)612 (314-621 caxley@ e: John S.	2-2307 <i>Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 1-5070 @armstrongteasdale.com Beulick				
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Correspondence will Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1:	66212 ERS Total: 1 Type Type CE DATA (314)612 (314)612 (314-621 caxley@ e: John S. One Me	10927684 2-2307 <i>Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 1-5070 @armstrongteasdale.com Beulick tropolitan Square				
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	66212 ERS Total: 1 Type :: E DATA (314)612 (314)612 (314-621 caxley@ e: John S. One Me Suite 26	2-2307 <i>Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 1-5070 @armstrongteasdale.com Beulick tropolitan Square 500				
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Correspondence will Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1:	66212 ERS Total: 1 Type :: E DATA (314)612 (314)612 (314-621 caxley@ e: John S. One Me Suite 26	10927684 2-2307 <i>Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 1-5070 @armstrongteasdale.com Beulick tropolitan Square				
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	66212 ERS Total: 1 Type : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	2-2307 <i>Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 1-5070 @armstrongteasdale.com Beulick tropolitan Square 500				

Total Attachments: 12

PATENT REEL: 022039 FRAME: 0890

500742486

source=Corrective Assignment#page1.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page2.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page3.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page4.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page5.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page7.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page8.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page8.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page9.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page10.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page10.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page10.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page11.tif

ASSIGNMENT

Attorney Docket No.

19804-00004

Dolf Blok

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which I ach riedge receipt, I. Michael F. Sobek of 13209 Fontana, Leawood, KS 66209, sell and assign to StoroF JIIC (hereinafter "COMPANY"), a Kansas Limited Liability Company, its successors and assigns, my cutire respective right, title and interest is and to the invention and improvements invested and originated by me and described in the United States Provisional Patent Application filed on January 38, 2002, Invite Serial Number 60/352,960, as described in the application for United States Patent filed on January 30, 2003, having Serial Number 19/354,776, and as described in the application for United States Patent currently entitled METHODS AND SYSTEMS FOR PROCESSING, ACCOUNTING, AND ADMINISTRATION OF STORED VALUE CARDS, Docket Number 19804-40004, filed on August 27, 2004, having Serial Number 10/927,684 and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissace thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of mid United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to insue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without father consideration, but at the expense of said Company, i will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reiscoe applications, make all rightful onthe and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countrie

tolde MICHAEL J. SOBEL

STATE OF Kansas

Country of _____ Ohkson

This 15 day of <u>Acce</u> 20<u>5</u> before me personally came the above-named MICHAEL F. SONEK, to me personally known as the individual who excented the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he excented the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.

My Commission Expires:

Welissa D Brabel

1155 (1) : 11:

1 of 1

RightFa :	X
------------------	---

L

Fax Server

. . . .

		<u> </u>		,			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		PA	TENT ASSIG	NMENT			
lectronic Version v tylesheet Version			3/23/200)004638				
SUBMISSION TYPE	NEW	ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONVE	ASSIG						
CONVEYING PART		N					
1		N			Execution Date	7	
		Name				1	
Michael F. Sobek					08/15/2005	J	
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA						
Name:	StoreFinanci	al, LLC				<u> </u>	
Street Address:	7223 W. 95t	7223 W. 95th Street					
Internal Address:	3rd Floor						
City:	Overland Park						
State/Country:	KANSAS	KANSAS					
Postal Code:	66212						
	IRS Total: 1					٦	
Property	Property Type		Number			ļ	
Application Number	-	10927684	927684]	
CORRESPONDENC	E DATA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Fax Number:	(314)62	1-5065					
Correspondence wil			fax attempt is u	nsuccessful.			
Phone:	31 4-6 2	-5070					
Email: gmaloney@armstrongteasdale.com							
Correspondent Nam		W. Rasche	0				
Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	Address Line 1: One Metropolitan Square, Suite 2600 Address Line 2: Armstrong Teasdale LLP						
Address Line 2: Address Line 4:		s, MISSOURI 6					
	Rober	rt E. Slenker	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Total Attachments: 1 source=S1662903#p							



Address Line 2: Armstrong Teasdale LLP Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63102						
NAME OF SUBMITTER	R: Robert E. Slenker					
Signature:	/Robert E. Slenker/					
Date:	08/23/2005					
Total Attachments: 1 source=S1662903#page1.t	if					
RECEIPT INFORMATION						
EPAS ID: Receipt Date: Fee Amount:	PAT49444 08/23/2005 \$40					

Return to home page

I .HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

http://epas.uspto.gov/com/receipt.jsp?iname=UENG5BKJAWJ3-12880

8/23/2005

PATENT, REEL: 022039 FRAME: 0894

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which I acknowledge receipt, I, Michael F. Sobek of 13209 Fontana, Leawood, KS 66209, sell and assign to StoreFinancial, LLC (hereinafter "COMPANY"), a Kansas Limited Liability Company, its successors and assigns, my entire respective right, title and interest in and to the invention and improvements invented and originated by me and described in the United States Provisional Patent Application filed on January 30, 2002, having Serial Number 60/352,960, as described in the application for United States Patent filed on January 30, 2003, having Serial Number 10/354,776, and as described in the application for United States Patent currently entitled METHODS AND SYSTEMS FOR PROCESSING, ACCOUNTING, AND ADMINISTRATION OF STORED VALUE CARDS, Docket Number 19804-00004, filed on August 27, 2004, having Serial Number 10/927,684 and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countries

PIS_, 2005

MICHARL F. SOBEK

STATE OF) ss. County of <u>hnson</u>

This <u>15</u> day of <u>Aug</u>, 20<u>DS</u>, before me personally came the above-named **MICHAEL F. SOBEK**, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.

My Commission Expires:

RECORDED: 12/30/2008



Celissa D. Porchec

PATENT REEL: 022039 FRAME: 0895